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MONDAY

TUESDAY

D@Cember' 2016

DECEMBER 2016 LUNCH MIDDLE

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

Boneless Hot Wings
Country Steak
ChickenFajita Nachos
Chicken Sandwich
Corn
Pinto Beans
Steamed Broccoli
Grapes
Halo Orange
Cut Pineapple

FRIDAY

Chili Cheese Fries
Toast Texas Garlic
BBQ Sliders
Deli Ham Wrap
Pizza Choice
French Fries
Green Beans
Fresh Fruit
Dressing, Honey Must

Chili Cheese Nacho's
Spaghetti
Chicken Sandwich
Baked Potato
Veggie Sticks
Grapes
Apples - Sliced
Canned Peaches
Pineapple Kiwi Bowl
Onion-red

Roasted Chicken
Hamburger
Pizza Choice
Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans
Glazed Carrots
Melon Cup
Banana
Canned Pears
Frozen Sidekick

Lasagna
Mandarin Chicken
Asian Rice
PB&J Sandwich
Steamed Broccoli
Steamed Squash
Cinnamon Apples
Mixed Berry Bowl
Applesauce Cup
Grapes

Calzone
ChickenFajita Nachos
Hot Dog
Cole Slaw
Ranch Style Beans
Carrots/Celery Stick
Halo Orange
Grapes
Cut Pineapple

Mayonnaise

Cheesy Bread Sticks
Fish & Shrimp
Philly Steak Hoagie
French Fries
Baked Beans
Cole Slaw
Veggie Sticks Mix
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Tenders
Hamburger
Asian Chicken
Vegetable Medley
Potato Wedges
Cinnamon Apples
Grapes
Apples - Sliced
Canned Peaches
Pineapple Kiwi Bowl

Chicken Casserole
Chicken Sandwich
Tacos
Green Beans
Baked Sweet Potato
Strawberries, fresh
Melon Cup
Banana
Canned Pears
Frozen Sidekick

Mac N Cheese meal
Meatloaf
Philly Steak Hoagie
Cornbread
Turnip Greens
Mashed Potatoes
White Beans
Mixed Berry Bowl
Applesauce Cup
Grapes
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Boneless Hot Wings
Country Steak
ChickenFajita Nachos
Chicken Sandwich
Corn
Pinto Beans
Steamed Broccoli
Grapes
Halo Orange
Cut Pineapple

* EARLY DISMISSAL

Chili Cheese Fries

Toast Texas Garlic
BBQ Sliders

Deli Ham Wrap

Pizza Choice
French Fries
Green Beans
Fresh Fruit

19 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

20 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

21 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

22 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

23 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

26 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

Non-discrimination Statement: This is an equal opportunity provider.
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* CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

28 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

29 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

30 . CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

Make payments easily & safely using K12PaymentCenter.com

School News

Daily Choices Include:
Leafy Green Salad
Choice of Vegetables

Salad Bar or Box

Monday: Chef Salad

Tuesday: Yogurt Bar

Wed. Chicken Nacho
Salad Bar

Thursday: Chicken

Tender Salad

Friday: Baked Potato

w/ Chili

PBJ w/ Chips offered
daily!

Menu's are subject to
change due to product
availability.




11/29/2016
2:12:56 pm

Serving Date

12/01/2016

12/02/2016

Recipe

R-0659 -
R-0877 -
R-0962 -

R-1011
R-1706

R-1851

R-0922 -
R-0952 -
R-1697 -
R-1707 -
R-1712 -
R-1718 -
R-1849 -
R-0670 -
R-1035 -
R-1748 -
R-1827 -
R-1846 -

R-0961

R-1851

R-1011
R-1351

Milk Choice
Chicken Sandwich

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly
- Cheese- Shredded

- Chips, Garden Salsa

R-1845 - Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
- Toast Texas Garlic

Beef-Philly Steak/ Hoagie Roll

Chicken Fajita Nachos
Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Chips, Cheese Doritos
Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Gravy Country

Condiments - Lunch

Chips, Cheetos

Baby Carrots w/o dressing
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag

- Boneless Hot Wings
R-0968 -
R-1326 -
R-1705 -
R-1850 -
R-0659 -
R-0960 -
R-0968 -
R-1353 -
R-1705 -
R-1706 -
R-1850 -

Condiment - Sour Cream
Beef - Country Steak
Chips, Cheetos Hot
Sour Cream, tub

Milk Choice

Slaw - Cole Slaw
Condiment - Sour Cream
Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge
Chips, Cheetos Hot
Chips, Garden Salsa
Sour Cream, tub

- Toast Texas Garlic
R-0895 -
R-0962 -
R-1010 -
- Cheese- Shredded

- Pizza - Cheese, Wedge
R-1822 -

Beef-Chili Cheese Fries

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly

Beef - Chili

Margarine-Reddies SS

Whitfield County Schools
Allergens
December 2016

Allergens

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs, Wheat
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs, TreeNuts, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Eggs

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk
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12/02/2016

12/05/2016

12/06/2016

R-1697 -
R-1707 -
R-1718 -
R-1845 -
R-1846 -
R-1849 -
R-0893 -

R-0916

R-1011

R-1851

R-1712

R-0891

R-0931

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos

Chips, Cheddar Harvest

Chips, Cheese Doritos

Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer

Pork - BBQ Sliders

- Sandwich - Deli Ham Wrap
R-0974 -
R-1035 -
R-1712 -
R-1748 -
R-1707 -
R-1718 -
R-1849 -
R-0877 -
- Cheese- Shredded
R-1748 -
R-1827 -
R-1845 -
R-1846 -
R-0968 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -
R-1712 -
R-1850 -
R-1860 -
R-0545 -
R-0659 -
R-0962 -
R-1007 -
R-1706 -

Potato- Fries

Condiments - Lunch
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Chips, Cheetos

Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Chips, Cheese Doritos
Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Chicken Sandwich

Chips, Cheetos

Baby Carrots w/o dressing
Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Condiment - Sour Cream
Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos Hot
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Sour Cream, tub

Chili Cheese Nacho's
EGG,HARD-BOILED

Milk Choice

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly
Condiment - Mayonnaise
Chips, Garden Salsa

- Toast Texas Garlic
R-0962 -

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly

- Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
R-1819 -
R-1820 -
R-1825 -

Yogurt-Vanilla Blend
Cheese-Cottage
Cereal-Garnola

- Beef-Hamburger
R-1707 -
R-1718 -
R-1846 -
R-1849 -
R-0632 -
- Bread - Roll WG

Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Chips, Cheese Doritos
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Potatoes- Mashed

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat
Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Eggs

Milk

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Eggs, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat
Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk

Milk

Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans



12/06/2016

12/07/2016

12/08/2016

R-1351

R-1845

R-1821

R-1011

R-0991

R-1851

R-0952

- Pizza - Cheese, Wedge
R-1748 -
R-1827 -
R-0659 -
R-1353 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -

Chips, Cheetos

Baby Carrots w/o dressing
Milk Choice

Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos Hot

- Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
R-1850 -
R-1386 -
R-1718 -
- Chips-Tortilla
R-1827 -
R-1846 -
R-1849 -
- Cheese- Shredded
R-1035 -
R-1748 -
R-0659 -
R-0962 -

Sour Cream, tub
Mandarin Chicken
Chips, Cheese Doritos

Baby Carrots w/o dressing
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer

Condiments - Lunch

Chips, Cheetos

Milk Choice

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly

- Salad - Corn Salad
R-0992 -
R-1010 -
R-1323 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -
R-1706 -
R-1740 -
R-1845 -
R-1850 -

Guacamole Salad

Beef - Chili

Asian Rice

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos

Chips, Cheetos Hot

Chips, Garden Salsa

General Tso's Chicken

Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
Sour Cream, tub

- Toast Texas Garlic
R-1324 -
R-1712 -
R-0349 -

Beef- Lasagna
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Hot Dog/Bun

- Chicken Fajita Nachos
R-0997 -
R-1712 -
R-1785 -
R-1718 -
R-1846 -
R-1849 -
R-0968 -
R-1035 -
R-1748 -
R-0659 -

Salad - Caesar

Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Calzone

Chips, Cheese Doritos
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Condiment - Sour Cream
Condiments - Lunch

Chips, Cheetos

Milk Choice

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

TreeNuts

Soybeans

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans, citrus
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Milk

Wheat

Wheat

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Eggs, Fish, Wheat
Wheat

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk



12/08/2016

12/09/2016

12/12/2016

R-0960 -
R-0962 -
- Cheese- Shredded
R-1390 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -
R-1706 -

R-1011

R-1845

R-1011
R-1551

R-1718

R-0931

Slaw - Cole Slaw
Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly

Salad Bar- Chicken Tender
Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos Hot
Chips, Garden Salsa

- Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
R-1850 -
R-0894 -
R-1846 -
R-0968 -
R-1035 -
R-1705 -
R-1850 -
R-0659 -
R-0690 -
R-0960 -
R-0962 -
R-1010 -
- Cheese- Shredded
- Fish/Shrimp

R-1706 -
R-1822 -
R-1845 -
R-0922 -
R-0974 -
R-1697 -
R-1707 -
R-1712 -
R-1718 -
R-1849 -
R-0896 -
R-1697 -

Sour Cream, tub

Cheesy Bread Sticks
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Condiment - Sour Cream
Condiments - Lunch

Chips, Cheetos Hot

Sour Cream, tub

Milk Choice

Baked Beans (Veg bean)
Slaw - Cole Slaw

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly
Beef - Chili

Chips, Garden Salsa
Margarine-Reddies SS
Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
Beef-Philly Steak/ Hoagie Roll
Potato- Fries

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Chips, Cheese Doritos
Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Chicken-Asian w/Rice/Egg Roll
Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos

- Chips, Cheese Doritos
R-1845 -
R-1846 -
R-1849 -
- Bread - Roll WG
R-1035 -
R-1712 -
R-1748 -
R-0659 -
R-0962 -
R-1705 -

Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer

Condiments - Lunch
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Chips, Cheetos

Milk Choice

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly
Chips, Cheetos Hot

Eggs

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk

Soybeans

Eggs

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Fish, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans



12/12/2016

12/13/2016

12/14/2016

R-1706 -
R-1850 -
R-0489 -
R-0545 -

R-0891

R-1011

R-0851
R-0931

R-1011

R-1748

R-0991

R-1383 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -
R-1845 -
R-1850 -
R-0659 -
R-0960 -
R-0962 -

Chips, Garden Salsa
Sour Cream, tub
Egg Roll
EGG,HARD-BOILED

- Beef-Hamburger
R-0899 -
R-0984 -
- Cheese- Shredded
R-1707 -

Chicken Tenders- MSHS
Potato Wedges

Chips, Cheddar Harvest

- Chicken Casserole
- Bread - Roll WG

R-0968 -
R-1705 -
R-1712 -
R-1850 -
R-0659 -
R-0902 -
R-0962 -
R-1706 -
R-1779 -
R-1819 -
R-1825 -
R-1707 -
R-1718 -
R-1820 -
R-1849 -
R-0877 -
- Cheese- Shredded
R-1697 -
R-1748 -
R-1845 -
R-1846 -
R-0632 -
R-1035 -
- Chips, Cheetos
R-0928 -
- Salad - Corn Salad
Salad - Grilled Chicken Salad Plate

Condiment - Sour Cream
Chips, Cheetos Hot
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Sour Cream, tub

Milk Choice

Beef-Tacos

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly
Chips, Garden Salsa

Yogurt Bar

Yogurt-Vanilla Blend
Cereal-Garnola

Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Chips, Cheese Doritos
Cheese-Cottage

Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Chicken Sandwich

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos

Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer

Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Potatoes- Mashed
Condiments - Lunch

Beef- Meatloaf

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos Hot

Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer

Sour Cream, tub

Milk Choice

Slaw - Cole Slaw

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Eggs, Wheat

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk

Eggs

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans



12/14/2016

12/15/2016

12/16/2016

R-0992 -
R-1706 -
R-1712 -
R-1776 -
R-0922 -
R-1636 -
R-1707 -
R-1718 -

R-1821

R-0961

R-1851

R-1707

R-1011

R-1011

R-1351

Guacamole Salad

Chips, Garden Salsa
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Mac N Cheese

Beef-Philly Steak/ Hoagie Roll
Cornbread - Jalapeno,

Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Chips, Cheese Doritos

- Chips-Tortilla
R-1846 -
R-1849 -
R-0659 -

Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Milk Choice

- Boneless Hot Wings
R-0968 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -
R-1706 -
R-1845 -
R-1850 -

Condiment - Sour Cream
Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos Hot
Chips, Garden Salsa

Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer

Sour Cream, tub

- Toast Texas Garlic
R-0670 -
R-0952 -
R-0962 -
R-1712 -
R-0922 -
R-1326 -

Gravy Country

Chicken Fajita Nachos
Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Beef-Philly Steak/ Hoagie Roll
Beef - Country Steak

- Chips, Cheddar Harvest
R-1718 -
R-1827 -
R-1846 -
R-1849 -
R-0877 -
- Cheese- Shredded
R-1035 -
R-1748 -
R-0895 -
R-0916 -
R-0968 -

Chips, Cheese Doritos
Baby Carrots w/o dressing
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer
Chicken Sandwich

Condiments - Lunch
Chips, Cheetos

Beef-Chili Cheese Fries
Sandwich - Deli Ham Wrap
Condiment - Sour Cream

- Cheese- Shredded
R-1035 -

Condiments - Lunch

- Pizza - Cheese, Wedge
R-1748 -
R-0659 -
R-0960 -
R-0962 -

Chips, Cheetos

Milk Choice

Slaw - Cole Slaw

Sandwich -Peanut Butter/Jelly

TreeNuts

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Milk, Eggs, TreeNuts, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat

Milk

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Eggs

Peanuts, Wheat, Soybeans



12/16/2016

R-1010 -
R-1353 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -
R-1706 -
R-1845 -
R-1850 -

R-1851

Beef - Chili

Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos

Chips, Cheetos Hot

Chips, Garden Salsa

Dressing Honey Mustard Dispencer
Sour Cream, tub

- Toast Texas Garlic
R-0893 -
R-0974 -
R-1707 -
R-1712 -
R-1822 -
R-1718 -
R-1846 -
R-1849 -

Pork - BBQ Sliders

Potato- Fries

Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Crackers, Lance Wheat Twins
Margarine-Reddies SS

Chips, Cheese Doritos
Mayonnaise, dispencer bag
Dressing Ranch, dispencer

Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat
Wheat, Soybeans
Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk, Eggs



